
FILLES

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

FILLES

Championnat d'Aquitaine petit bassin Championnat d'Aquitaine petit bassin
Mourenx Mourenx

06 DÉCEMBRE  2008 06 DÉCEMBRE  2008
Rendez-vous à 08h30 DEBUT 10h00 Rendez-vous à 15h00 DEBUT 16h30

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 PAP

200 NL

400 NL

200 Dos

4x50 NL

GALATEAU Pauline () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
SEGOUIN Anne Laure () 

LATCHERE Manon () 
POILLONG Maureen () 
SEGOUIN Anne Laure () 
VERNAY Julie () 

JACQUELIN Florian () 

VERNAY Julie () JACQUELIN Florian () 

LATCHERE Manon () 
POILLONG Maureen () 

GALATEAU Pauline () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 

00:33:05
00:36:73
00:35:29

00:30:73
00:29:25
00:31:00
00:30:89

00:26:59

01:16:39 01:04:16

02:23:50
02:17:76

02:28:96
02:47:68



GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

FILLES

FILLES

Championnat d'Aquitaine petit bassin Championnat d'Aquitaine petit bassin
Mourenx Mourenx

07 DÉCEMBRE  2008 07 DÉCEMBRE  2008
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h30 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

50 PAP

50 Brasse

100 NL

100 Dos

400 NL

200 NL

100 4N

4x50 4N

JACQUELIN Florian () 

LATCHERE Manon () 
POILLONG Maureen () 

JACQUELIN Florian () 

GALATEAU Pauline () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
SEGOUIN Anne Laure () 

POILLONG Maureen () 

VERNAY Julie () 

00:28:54

01:05:64
01:03:56

00:58:42

01:11:59
01:19:67
01:17:24

04:44:20

01:18:06


